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Adventure Brainerd MN www.adventurecreative.com 218-838-1616 9/30/2022 * * * * *

AFFIRM Agency Pewaukee WI www.AffirmAgency.com 262-650-9900 3/31/2021 * * * * * *

Alliance Sport Marketing Nashville TN www.alliancesportmarketing.com 615-469-0228 3/31/2022 * * * *

Better World Advertising Brooklyn NY www.socialmarketing.com 212-779-3523 12/31/2022
(pending)

* * * * * * * * *

Brand Content Boston MA http://brandcontent.com 978-771-3421 9/30/2022 * * * * * *

Brandthropology Burlington VT www.brandthropology.com 802-862-2400 12/31/2022
(pending)

* * * * * * * * * * *

Buttery Agency Quechee VT https://www.butteryagency.com/ 802-345-5087 9/30/2022 * * * * *

Center for Research & Public Policy, The Chester VT www.crpp.com 802-875-5003 9/30/2022 *

Clark Group, The Montpelier VT www.clarkgroupllc.com 802-225-5945 9/30/2021 * * * *

Connelly Partners Boston MA www.connellypartners.com 617-521-5400 
ext 3164

9/30/2022 * * * * * * *

Dean Gray Burlington VT www.deanblottogray.com 530-412-1487 9/30/2022 *

Duback Photography Williston VT dubackphotography.com 802-238-0392 9/30/2022 *

Erica Houskeeper Communications Burlington VT ericahouskeeper.com 802-498-5495 9/30/2022 *

Fuse Burlington VT www.fusemarketing.com 802-859-2119 9/30/2022 * * * * * *

Fuseideas Winchester MA www.fuseideas.com 215-882-0497 9/30/2022 * * * * * * * *

Great Big Graphics Morrisville VT www.greatbiggraphics.net 802-888-5515 12/31/2022 * *

Guru Media Solutions Sausalito CA weareguru.com 781-775-5982 9/30/2022 * * * * * * *

Hark Burlington VT www.hark.bz 802-264-9061 12/31/2022
(pending)

* * * * *

Hen House Media Williston VT www.henhousemedia.com 802-825-8571 3/31/2021 *

HMC Advertising Richmond VT www.wearehmc.com 802-434-7141 9/30/2022 * * * * * * *

Image Farm, The Middlebury VT www.theimagefarm.com 802-388-8989 9/30/2021 * * * * *

Imagination Company VT, The Bethel VT https://theimaginationcompany.com 802-234-5809 9/30/2022 * * * * * * *

Insights Waterbury 
Center

VT www.insightsvt.com 802-882-8191 3/31/2021 * * * * *

JSI Research & Training Institute Boston MA www.jsi.com 617-482-9485 9/30/2022 * * * * * * * *

Junapr Shelburne VT www.junapr.com 802-324-0029 9/30/2022 *

Karen Fahey Advertising Stowe VT www.karenfahey.com 802-253-9624 3/31/2021 * * * *

Karen Pike Photography Burlington VT www.kpikephoto.com 802-233-7982 3/31/2021 *

Kelliher Samets Volk Burlington VT www.ksvc.com 212-366-4000 12/31/2022
(pending)

* * * * * * * *

Lights On Marketing Montpelier VT www.LightsOnMarketing.com 802-223-5811 9/30/2022 * * *

Luminous Creative Agency Providence RI www.luminous.agency 401-234-9407 9/30/2022 * * * *

Lyz Tomsuden, Graphic Designer Rutland VT www.lyztomsuden.com 802-345-8438 9/30/2021 *

MajaDesign Shelburne VT www.majadesignvt.com 802-363-1996 12/31/2022 *

Marcus Thomas Cleveland OH https://marcusthomasllc.com 216-514-4567 9/30/2022 * * * * * * * * *

Marketing Partners Burlington VT www.marketing-partners.com 802-864-6710 9/30/2022 * * * * * * * * *

Moving Pictures Division Waterbury VT www.movingpicturesdivision.com 802-551-2637 ext 1 12/31/2021 * * *

N&R Publications Sacramento CA www.nrpubs.com 916-498-1234 ext 
1373

12/31/2021 * * * * *

Oh!Suzannah  Burlington VT www.ohsuzannah.com 802-864-7756 9/30/2021 * * *

Origin Outside Shelburne VT www.originoutside.com 514-755-4152 9/30/2022 * * * * * *

Pale Morning Media Waitsfield VT www.palemorningmedia.com 802-496-6064 9/30/2021 * *

Penniless Projects Newfane VT www.pennilessprojects.com 206-724-8041 9/30/2022 * * * *

Peregrine Productions Waterbury VT www.peregrineproductions.com 802-318-5289 12/31/2021 *

Place Creative Company Burlington VT www.placecreativecompany.com 802-660-2051 ext 102 9/30/2022 * * * * * *
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Pluck Burlington VT www.pluckvermont.com 802-224-6975 9/30/2021 * * * * *

RavenMark Berlin VT www.ravenmark.com 802-223-5507 12/31/2022 * *

RDW Group Providence RI rdwgroup.com 401-553-5137 9/30/2022 * * * * * * *

Rescue Agency Public Benefit San Diego CA www.rescueagency.com 619-231-7555 ext 148 12/31/2022
(pending)

* * * * * * * * * * *

Resonance Consultancy New York NY www.resonanceco.com 646-233-1383 9/30/2022 * * * *

RLPhoto Burlington VT www.rlphoto.com 802-540-3081 9/30/2022 * *

Small Mammal Advertising Milton MA www.smallmamm.al 857-204-4025 3/31/2021 * * * * * * *

Spike Advertising  Burlington VT www.spikeadvertising.com 802-238-1522 3/31/2021 * * * * * *

StoryWorkz Montpelier VT storyworkz.com 802-595-0657 9/30/2022 *

Tamarack Media Cooperative Burlington VT tamarackmedia.com 802-338-7341 9/30/2022 * * * * *

Three Peaks Media Jeffersonville VT www.threepeaksmedia.com 781-752-8698 9/30/2022 * * *

Vermont Sports Properties Jefferson City MO www.learfield.com/partner/vermont-
catamounts

802-656-3992 9/30/2022
* * *

Voice Over Vermont Shelburne VT www.voiceoververmont.com 802-373-7690 9/30/2022 *

Worthington Images South 
Burlington

VT www.worthingtonimages.com 802-578-8515 3/31/2021 *

Yebo of Virginia Richmond VA https://weareyebo.com 804-549-5584 9/30/2022 * * * * * *
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